Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasmine Vaartjes - (1665579) - Repton Swimming - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:50.77
2:51.13
2:51.13
2:52.27
2:54.84
2:55.81

2:55.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:52.27
2:55.87
2:51.13
2:54.84
2:50.77
2:51.13

2:55.81

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

489
486
486
476
455
448
447

WA Pts

476
447
486
455
489
486
448

Round

I I I I I T

Round

H

I I I I =T

Date

29/10/22
24/09/22
20/11/22
04/11/23
05/11/22
30/03/22
14/09/23

Date

04/11/23
14/09/23
20/11/22
05/11/22
29/10/22
24/09/22
30/03/22

Meet

Frankenmeet

The eXcel September Spectacular

Nova Centurion November Meet

SE EM Short Course Championships 2023

SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022
New Member Short Course

Repton Swimming Early Season Meet 2023

Meet

SE EM Short Course Championships 2023

Repton Swimming Early Season Meet 2023

Nova Centurion November Meet

SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022
Frankenmeet

The eXcel September Spectacular

New Member Short Course

Venue

Dhahran
Derby
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Various

Repton

Venue

Nottingham
Repton
Nottingham
Nottingham
Dhahran
Derby

Various

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Repton
Repton

Repton

Club Swam Under

Repton

Repton

Repton

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



