Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasmine Vaartjes - (1665579) - Repton Swimming - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:50.77	489	Н	29/10/22	Frankenmeet	Dhahran		2
2:51.13	486	Н	24/09/22	The eXcel September Spectacular	Derby		2
2:51.13	486	Н	20/11/22	Nova Centurion November Meet	Nottingham	Repton	2
2:52.27	476	Н	04/11/23	SE EM Short Course Championships 2023	Nottingham	Repton	2
2:54.84	455	Н	05/11/22	SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022	Nottingham	Repton	2
2:55.81	448	Н	30/03/22	New Member Short Course	Various		3
2:55.87	447	F	14/09/23	Repton Swimming Early Season Meet 2023	Repton		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:52.27	476	Н	04/11/23	SE EM Short Course Championships 2023	Nottingham	Repton	2
2:55.87	447	F	14/09/23	Repton Swimming Early Season Meet 2023	Repton		4
2:51.13	486	Н	20/11/22	Nova Centurion November Meet	Nottingham	Repton	2
2:54.84	455	Н	05/11/22	SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022	Nottingham	Repton	2
2:50.77	489	Н	29/10/22	Frankenmeet	Dhahran		2
2:51.13	486	Н	24/09/22	The eXcel September Spectacular	Derby		2
2:55.81	448	Н	30/03/22	New Member Short Course	Various		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS